
CLASS : PGDT(H/E)                                                     Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

1 239523 54672056 16 Sixteen
2 239506 54672057 18 Eighteen
3 239516 54672061 * *
4 239533 54672062 15 Fifteen
5 239536 54672063 14 Fourteen
6 239501 54672066 16 Sixteen
7 239507 54672067 * *
8 239509 54672068 * *
9 239513 54672069 * *

10 239526 54672070 * *
11 239531 54672076 14 Fourteen
12 239515 54672081 * *
13 239518 54672082 15 Fifteen
14 239521 54672083 * *
15 239529 54672084 * *
16 239503 54672091 15 Fifteen
17 239510 54672092 * *
18 239525 54672093 15 Fifteen
19 239527 54672094 * *
20 239530 54672095 15 Fifteen
21 239532 54672096 * *
22 239538 54672097 * *

23 239519 54672101 15 Fifteen
24 239502 54672106 * *
25 239504 54672107 17 Seventeen
26 239505 54672108 18 Eighteen
27 239508 54672109 18 Eighteen
28 239511 54672110 15 Fifteen
29 239512 54672111 14 Fourteen
30 239514 54672112 15 Fifteen
31 239517 54672113 16 Sixteen
32 239520 54672114 14 Fourteen
33 239522 54672115 17 Seventeen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Anuvad: Sidhant aur Pervidi (101)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : PGDT(H/E)                                                     Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Anuvad: Sidhant aur Pervidi (101)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

34 239524 54672116 18 Eighteen
35 239528 54672117 19 Ninteen
36 239534 54672118 15 Fifteen
37 239535 54672119 17 Seventeen
38 239537 54672120 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : PGDT (H/E)                                                    Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

1 239523 54672056 16 Sixteen
2 239506 54672057 19 Ninteen
3 239516 54672061 * *
4 239533 54672062 15 Fifteen
5 239536 54672063 15 Fifteen
6 239501 54672066 15 Fifteen
7 239507 54672067 * *
8 239509 54672068 * *
9 239513 54672069 * *

10 239526 54672070 * *
11 239531 54672076 14 Fourteen
12 239515 54672081 * *
13 239518 54672082 * *
14 239521 54672083 * *
15 239529 54672084 * *
16 239503 54672091 14 Fourteen
17 239510 54672092 * *
18 239525 54672093 * *
19 239527 54672094 * *
20 239530 54672095 * *
21 239532 54672096 * *
22 239538 54672097 * *
23 239519 54672101 * *
24 239502 54672106 * *
25 239504 54672107 16 Sixteen
26 239505 54672108 17 Seventeen
27 239508 54672109 18 Eighteen
28 239511 54672110 15 Fifteen
29 239512 54672111 14 Fourteen
30 239514 54672112 * *
31 239517 54672113 16 Sixteen
32 239520 54672114 15 Fifteen
33 239522 54672115 18 Eighteen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : (i) Sarijnatmak Sahitya English ka Anuvad (102)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : PGDT (H/E)                                                    Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : (i) Sarijnatmak Sahitya English ka Anuvad (102)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

34 239524 54672116 17 Seventeen
35 239528 54672117 18 Eighteen
36 239534 54672118 14 Fourteen
37 239535 54672119 16 Sixteen
38 239537 54672120 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the 
conduct of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal 
assessment marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers 
during the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : PGDT (H/E)                                                Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 239523 54672056 * *
2 239506 54672057 * *
3 239516 54672061 * *
4 239533 54672062 * *
5 239536 54672063 * *
6 239501 54672066 * *
7 239507 54672067 * *
8 239509 54672068 * *
9 239513 54672069 * *

10 239526 54672070 * *
11 239531 54672076 * *
12 239515 54672081 * *
13 239518 54672082 19 Ninteen
14 239521 54672083 * *
15 239529 54672084 * *
16 239503 54672091 * *
17 239510 54672092 * *
18 239525 54672093 18 Eighteen
19 239527 54672094 * *
20 239530 54672095 17 Seventeen
21 239532 54672096 * *
22 239538 54672097 * *
23 239519 54672101 19 Ninteen
24 239502 54672106 * *
25 239504 54672107 * *
26 239505 54672108 * *
27 239508 54672109 * *
28 239511 54672110 * *
29 239512 54672111 * *
30 239514 54672112 18 Eighteen
31 239517 54672113 * *
32 239520 54672114 * *
33 239522 54672115 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : (ii) Syntactic and Semantic Structures (103)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : PGDT (H/E)                                                Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : (ii) Syntactic and Semantic Structures (103)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

34 239524 54672116 * *
35 239528 54672117 * *
36 239534 54672118 * *
37 239535 54672119 * *
38 239537 54672120 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately 
on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating the 
results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : PGDT (H/E)                                                   Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

1 239523 54672056 15 Fifteen
2 239506 54672057 18 Eighteen
3 239516 54672061 * *
4 239533 54672062 14 Fourteen
5 239536 54672063 16 Sixteen
6 239501 54672066 15 Fifteen
7 239507 54672067 * *
8 239509 54672068 * *
9 239513 54672069 * *

10 239526 54672070 * *
11 239531 54672076 15 Fifteen
12 239515 54672081 * *
13 239518 54672082 15 Fifteen
14 239521 54672083 * *
15 239529 54672084 * *
16 239503 54672091 14 Fourteen
17 239510 54672092 * *
18 239525 54672093 15 Fifteen
19 239527 54672094 * *
20 239530 54672095 16 Fifteen
21 239532 54672096 * *
22 239538 54672097 * *
23 239519 54672101 14 Fourteen
24 239502 54672106 * *
25 239504 54672107 16 Sixteen
26 239505 54672108 16 Sixteen
27 239508 54672109 18 Eighteen
28 239511 54672110 14 Fourteen
29 239512 54672111 14 Fourteen
30 239514 54672112 15 Fifteen
31 239517 54672113 16 Sixteen
32 239520 54672114 16 Sixteen
33 239522 54672115 19 Ninteen
34 239524 54672116 19 Ninteen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Vayavharik Anuvad (104)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : PGDT (H/E)                                                   Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Vayavharik Anuvad (104)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

35 239528 54672117 18 Eighteen
36 239534 54672118 15 Fifteen
37 239535 54672119 15 Fifteen
38 239537 54672120 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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